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JOINT RIC-4B 12TH REGULAR MEETING AND ERIC-4B 4TH QTR 2022 MEETING ON 15
DECEMBER @1300H VIA ZOOM VTC

1 message

REGIONAL OFFICE 4B <ro4b@nica.gov.ph> Fri, Dec 9, 2022 at 11:54 AM
To: "mimaropa@neda.gov.ph" <neda4b@gmail.com>, Dilgmimaropa <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, Ocd4 Mimaropa
<ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Dolemimaropa <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, R04b <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, Dot4b
<dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, Denr Mimaropa <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Herlinalazada96 <herlinalazada96@gmail.com>, Fo4b
<fodb@dswd.gov.ph>, Prarriola <prarriola@dswd.gov.ph>, Dpwh4b Legal <dpwh4b.legal@gmail.com>, Mallari Wilfredo
<mallari.wilfredo@dpwh.gov.ph>, Dbmro4b <dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, Macells <macells@dbm.gov.ph>, Gefelyngoleng
<gefelyngoleng@gmail.com>, Rd 04b <rd.04b@dar.gov.ph>, Lu Depedro4b <lu.depedro4db@gmail.com>, Mimaropa Region
<mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, Joanna Labuguen <joannarose.labuguen@deped.gov.ph>, Mariobaquilod2
<mariobaquilod2@gmail.com>, Chd Mimaropa <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Ored4b <ored4b@yahoo.com>,
Region4b Fasd <region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b <regiondb@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b Rod
<regiondb.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, Bfarmimaropaord <bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com>, Ord Mimaropa
<ord.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Records Mimaropa <records.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Official
<official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Dost4b <mimaropa.dost4db@gmail.com>, Josefina Abilay
<josefina.abilay@mimaropa.gov.ph>, Oehr <oehr@ncip.gov.ph>, Redo Region4b <redo_region4db@comelec.gov.ph>, Mimaropa
<mimaropa@nia.gov.ph>, Nia4db Mimaropa <nia4b.mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Mimaropa <mimaropa@cda.gov.ph>, Psamimaropa
<psamimaropa@yahoo.com>, Regionivb <regionivb@pca.gov.ph>, Ltor4b <Itordb@gmail.com>, Reg4mmrp Dist
<regdmmrp.dist@nha.gov.ph>, Maximo Cabasal <maximo.cabasal@nha.gov.ph>, Piamimaropa <piamimaropa@gmail.com>,
Palawan <palawan@nfa.gov.ph>, Orientalmindoro <orientalmindoro@nfa.gov.ph>, Sanjose <sanjose@nfa.gov.ph>, Victoria
Mendoza <victoria.mendoza@pia.gov.ph>, Chedro4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>

Good day Sir/ Ma'am.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the attached NOM for JOINT RIC-4B 12TH REGULAR MEETING AND ERIC-4B 4TH QTR
2022 MEETING on 15 December 2022 @ 1300H via Zoom VTC.

Attached also are (1) Program (2) Zoom VTC Protocol (3) DRAFT SDDP from the ERIC-4B 3rd QTR 2022 meeting held on
21 September 2022, for your easy reference.

Thank you.

RIC-4B/ERIC-4B Secretariat
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